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1007670
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1065408
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1043560
1040014
1047604
1033042
1038869
1005359
1050044
1056247
1004859
1031120
1063588
1052535
1006029
1021737
1056328
1014773
1034006
1008927
1017993
1049836
1041819
1056956
1049585
1041029
1065777
1012711
1039199
1011294
1022199
1012479
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Nota Nota

Nome Nota A Conhecimentos Conhecimentos N_ota Data de Nascimento Classificacao

Portugués . P Final

Gerais Especificos

ADNA JULIANA NUNES SILVA PINHEIRO 0 0 0 0 02/08/1987 Faltante
ADRIEL DE FARIAS RIBEIRO 20 10 30 60 16/03/1994 52
ALANA PINTO MARGARIDA 28 8 34 70 06/12/1994 19
ALEX LUAN WELTER 22 12 34 68 12/02/1998 26
ALEXSANDER DA SILVA MARTINS 0 0 0 0 17/05/1999 Faltante
ALINE ASTURIAN KERBER 24 16 38 78 18/06/1985 3
ALINE DANIELA ASSMANN 0 0 0 0 11/05/1983 Faltante
AMANDA LEONE ALVES PINTO VIEIRA RIOS 20 14 24 58 21/07/1978 -
ANA CAROLINA DE MORAES PANTOJA 18 4 26 48 06/07/2000 -
ANA LIMA CECONI 20 4 20 44 10/12/1984 -
ANA MARIA BARBOSA DIAS 0 0 0 0 03/12/1978 Faltante
ANA MARIA RUFINO 0 0 0 0 06/01/1977 Faltante
ANA PAULA EVARISTO RUSSI 24 8 42 74 29/05/1981 7
ANDERSON LUIS ROCHA TORRES 22 14 30 66 08/08/1996 31
ANDREIA SCHELEIDER MARCON 12 6 32 50 03/11/1981 -
ANGELA MARIA DEMETRIO 22 10 32 64 19/05/1985 39
ARIADNE DA CRUZ SOARES 24 10 36 70 07/09/1983 18
BRUNA REGINA TRINDADE ALMEIDA 22 6 26 54 01/07/1988 -
BRUNA TAVARES PIMENTEL 0 0 0 0 17/02/1995 Faltante
BRUNO CESAR FERNANDEZ FARIAS 18 10 34 62 15/08/1985 45
CAIO NUNES MARINHO 12 4 28 44 20/05/1999 -
CARLOS AUGUSTO BRITO OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 06/05/1992 Faltante
CARLOS ODILON DA COSTA 20 10 34 64 05/02/1967 35
CAROLAINE DA SILVA MARTINS 16 2 32 50 21/01/1999 -
CAROLINA GUIMARAES BRANCO 18 10 34 62 06/03/1980 44
CESAR AUGUSTO POSSAMAI 16 4 28 48 08/08/1988 -
CONRADO BACH NETO JUNIOR 20 12 40 72 22/01/1974 12
DAISY DA SILVA 26 10 30 66 25/07/1968 30
DANIELA PEREIRA 22 10 38 70 16/10/1993 16
DARLE| DANIEL HERTEL 16 8 30 54 17/09/1997 -
DENIZE NAIARA SANTI 26 12 34 72 11/07/1993 13
DEYSE CAMPOS DE MELO 0 0 0 0 10/03/1970 Faltante
DEYVID FIGUEIREDO ABDALLA 0 0 0 0 16/02/1985 Faltante
DIEGO LUIZ WARMLING 26 10 34 70 16/06/1990 20
DIONATAN MIGUEL FIORIN KONAGESKI 16 8 24 48 14/08/1988 -
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Inscricao

1013882
1043161
1038664
1023756
1027247
1024353
1000497
1038486
1059939
1041061
1026593
1048856
1018485
1039679
1041371
1044834
1066099
1013033
1017950
1037897
1053620
1024647
1051407
1056255
1039849
1031937
1016563
1031562
1014382
1016075
1039377
1014854
1059211
1039814
1021028
1066684
1067117
1062506
1008048
1042203
1062360
1044230
1008307
1031171
1000330

Nome

DIONE BARBOSA DE SOUZA
DORENILDA DA SILVA CARDOSO

EDER AGUIAR MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON DA COSTA SANTANA

EDUARDO SABEL

ELIZANGELA BRITO XAVIER DA CONCEICAO
EMANUELLA SCOZ

FABIANA PEREIRA MACHADO

FABIO PEREIRA DE SA

FERNANDA CAROLINE COGO
FERNANDA FRANCIELLI NASCIMENTO
FLAVIA LEAO DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCOILSON DA SILVA LIMA

GILVANIA MARIA DE ANDRADE SOUSA DA SILVA
GIOVANNA OFRETORIO DE OLIVEIRA MARTIN FRANCHI

GISELA CRISTINA RICHTER

GIULYANE FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

GRACIENE MORAES DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO AUGUSTO ASSIS FAUSTINO
HELAINE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

IGOR GUSTAVO SCHROEDER

ISABELE VIEIRA BARROS

JAIR FLORES DE SOUZA JUNIOR

JAISON ROBERTO BACHMANN
JAQUELINE SOUZA REZER

JESSEVALDO SANTANA DE ALBUQUERQUE
JESSICA GALVAO SANSAO LIMA

JOAO VICTOR MESQUITA SALUSTIANO
JOCIFRAN ALVES SILVA

JORGE ALBERTO TEIXEIRA

JORGE MARCOS BUSSARELLO

JOSIANE DA SILVA PINTO

JOSIEL DOS SANTOS

JOSUE BARBOSA DE AREA

JULIANA DOMIT

JULIANE NADAL CAVALHEIRO DA SILVA
JUNIEL RODRIGUES LEITE

JUSSARA MARIA MAGCANEIRO NASCIMENTO
KARINA GONCALVES

KATIUSCIA CORREA RICARDO

KIMBERLY SILVA RAMOS

LARISSA DE NAZARE CARVALHO DE AVIZ
LARISSA PEREIRA JULIO

LEANDRO REGIS

LEANDRO SEVERINO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA

Nota
Portugués
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Nota
Conhecimentos
Gerais
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Nota
Conhecimentos
Especificos

14
26
32
0
34
0
40
0
30
34
28
0
0
34
38
0
28

32
28

Nota
Final

Data de Nascimento

18/05/1984
20/12/1976
09/07/1979
06/04/1979
03/11/1995
21/12/1988
22/12/1983
12/06/1977
20/01/1984
15/01/1997
14/02/1992
15/10/1979
06/04/1998
04/08/1976
22/05/1980
13/12/1969
26/10/1990
19/04/1985
30/01/1997
19/12/1989
27/04/1996
23/12/1999
04/03/1993
15/08/1967
08/12/1963
08/02/1983
27/05/1993
20/09/1995
15/12/1990
18/07/1973
23/04/1971
10/04/1994
09/06/1989
04/08/1981
06/01/1980
30/10/1984
19/04/1988
30/04/1979
30/11/1992
28/01/1977
28/01/1996
15/10/1990
04/03/1989
19/09/1984
11/01/1985

Classificacao

15
Faltante
29
Faltante
5
Faltante
51
25

Faltante
Faltante
17
Faltante

Faltante
Faltante

Faltante
Faltante
Faltante
Faltante
Faltante
28
Faltante

8
4
Faltante
43
Faltante
54

1

53
46
27



Inscricao

1056131
1058401
1065297
1007793
1042440
1001698
1034421
1050125
1021281
1009346
1049330
1038940
1041797
1057154
1030159
1037145
1016679
1068407
1059599
1041282
1045709
1049720
1007084
1037366
1004646
1024477
1056689
1060503
1064592
1009990
1042017
1004093
1038206
1028294
1058789
1050451
1037250
1035410
1050842
1047183
1058100
1064584
1052926
1007424
1020870

Nome

LEILA DE LIMA MAGALHAES

LEONARDO DANILO SOARES DA COSTA
LEONARDO PALMA LEITZKE

LETICIA SANGALETTI DE MELO

LIVIA DE CASSIA SILVA

LUANA ALCHINI

LUISA BRUM PRESTES

LUISA RENATA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO GARCIA VICENTE

LUZIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

MARCEL LUIS AGOSTINI

MARCELO ADRIANO CASAS

MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ROBERTO MACHADO
MARGARIDA ABUGOCHE DE SA PORTELLA
MARIA DA CONCEICAO CAMPOS CARDOSO
MARIA DA LUZ DE QUADROS

MARIA GABRIELA PRADA DE SOUZA
MARIZETE GONCALVES

MATEUS LEANDRO NESI

MELLISSA FERNANDA GOMES DA SILVA
MIRLENE ANANIAS DA SILVA

MONIKA HAERTEL

MORGANA ALINE VOIGT

MYLENE MARIA DAL COL

NARLIANE DE MELO MARTINS

NESIA ALVES

ORENCIO CAPESTRANO DOS ANJOS FILHO
PABLO HENRIQUE EUGENIO BEZERRA
PATRICIA MURARA STRYHALSKI

PAULA ANGELS

PRICILA CASTELINI

PRISCILA ANDRADE

PRISCILA DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES DUWE
PRISCILA MARGARETE BONA

REGINA AURORA JARA PUKER DE SOUSA

REGINALDO ANTONIO MARQUES DOS SANTOS

RENAN AMORIM GARCIAS

RITA DE CASSIA GIASSI

RODRIGO ABRANTES CESAR
RODRIGO ULIANO

RONALDO MACHADO LUZ JUNIOR
ROSANE DE LIMA PIRES
ROSIMERI TRARBACH LEMOS
RUTH MARIA MELO

Nota
Portugués

12
20
12
8
18
24
0
24
0
0
14
22
20
12
20
0
10
0
12
20
0
0
20
28
16
0
18
12
0
16
0
0
16
26
24
24
24
14
24
26
16
0
18
0
16
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Nota
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Nota
Conhecimentos
Especificos
34
32
30
24
42
34
0
28
0
0
18
32
34
32
26
0
24
0
30
32
0
0
40
38
28
0
12
26
0
28
0
0
32
38
36
34
34
32
32
32
28
0
22
0
30

Nota
Final

48
60
52
42
72
68

62

40
64
64
50
50

38

50
64

64
80
46

34
46

52

56
74
68
70
68
62
64
72
54

46

56

Data de Nascimento

26/05/1976
30/04/1987
01/08/1978
20/12/1994
29/04/1988
27/03/1998
08/10/1998
07/05/1993
08/07/1986
22/10/1982
27/05/1987
20/08/1992
29/04/1972
06/04/1982
12/10/1973
10/02/1967
26/01/1979
18/07/1997
12/04/1985
19/02/1998
11/01/1983
25/12/1976
18/02/1983
14/08/1996
19/04/1969
08/07/1985
30/04/1975
11/01/1979
29/10/1997
17/04/1988
22/12/1992
18/12/1991
25/04/1981
17/06/1986
01/08/1986
10/09/1973
08/06/1980
05/04/1991
13/07/1979
01/03/1981
13/05/1982
08/12/1986
06/07/1989
21/04/1981
01/05/1984

Classificacao

49

11
24
Faltante
48
Faltante
Faltante

40
36

Faltante

Faltante
41
Faltante
Faltante
32
2

Faltante

Faltante

Faltante
Faltante
9
22
21
23
47
38
14

Faltante

Faltante



Inscricao

1009680
1002406
1055739
1048520
1064215
1029916
1041053
1000845
1063804
1038842
1059068
1036890
1024515
1054066
1015044
1019309

Nome

SAULO JOSE RAMOS RODRIGUES

SHIRLEY MARIA DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
STHEFANY CAROLINE LUEBKE

SUELY APARECIDA DE JESUS MONTIBELLER
SUZANA CIMARA BATISTA

SUZANE LIMA DA SILVA

TADEU LUIS LONGARES

TAIANA TOSTA BOAVENTURA

TAIRINE GABRIELA PEREIRA LOPES
TATIANA ZOZ HADLICH

THEO TANUS SALVADORI

VANDERLEIA ASSMANN CRUZ

VANESSA CANDITO

VIVIANE PAULA SALINI MIRANDOLA
VLADIMIR SCHUINDT DA SILVA

ZENAIDE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA KWIRANT

Nota
Portugués

0
0
22
18
18
0
20
22
0
10
0
26
0
22
26
0
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Nota
Conhecimentos
Gerais

0
0
16

Nota
Conhecimentos
Especificos
0
0
38
32
32
0
30
34
0
22
0
32
0
34
36
0

Nota
Final

76
58
60

64
64

40

64

64
74

Data de Nascimento

20/08/1994
25/12/1980
19/05/1997
04/08/1980
07/12/1973
11/10/1996
24/07/1977
31/07/1985
05/03/1992
27/03/1983
24/02/1986
22/01/1983
02/10/1985
01/02/1981
29/03/1979
12/11/1981

Classificacao

Faltante
Faltante
6
50
Faltante
42
34
Faltante
Faltante
37
Faltante
33
10
Faltante



